L14000260727

(D)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only) Claric Lipit Horiz Hy
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(00000000000000000000000000000000000000
O SE LO SUL CONTRACTOR ALCONO
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
_

Office Use Only



600430723256

2024 #180.TO 11 9:47

06/11/24--01001-019 #180.TO 11 9:47

POPULATION OF AMID: 39

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

XX	CERTIFIED COPY		
	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
XX	FILING	CONVERSION	
	PUFFDADDY LLC		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
_			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
_			202
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	2021 JUH 1
_			0)-1
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	me I
_			9 5
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	•
	INSTRUCTIONS:		

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Puffdaddy LLC	
(Name of Resulting	g Florida Limited Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles o Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liabili	f Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other ty Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:
Paul D. Mate (Contact Person)	
(Contact Person) Wilson 3 Johnson (Firm/Company)	
2425 Tamiami Trail N. Suite	
Naples, Florida 34103 (City, State and Zip Code)	
Admate @ rader or total	
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report no	otifications)
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:
Paul D. Mate at ((Name of Contact Person)	739 \ 687-1301
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
	all checks processed by this office must be carable in us
S150.00 Filing Fees S155.00 Filing Fees S125 for Conversion and Certificate of and Certificate of Status of Organization)	80.00 Filing Fees Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

INHS11 (7/17)

17.00

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
Puffdaddy LLC (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>Limited Liability Company</u> (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Delaware (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on March 26, 2012 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Puffdaddy LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: May 28, 2024 (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
S. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.



Signed this 23rd day of May	70 <u>24</u>		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	alted Liability Company:		
Signature of Authorized Representative 40 Printed Name John R. Thodos	Tille: Manager	-	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Finity	(See below for required signature(s))		
Signature 12 Pointed Name 1 La P 7	·		
Thodas	little: _Manager		
Signature		_	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature. Printed Name:	Title:	•	
Signature. Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:			
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or if Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ncorporator must sign.	2024 JUN 1	ا ا استعد
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:	1 AH 9:	. 17
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		9:47	
Foes:			
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u> </u>	
Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC ")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
34 Brinker Rd	24 Doinkar Od
34 Brinker Rd Barrington, Illinois 60010	Barrington Illinois 60010
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
	. Wilson
George A	. Wilson
Nam 2425 Tamiami To Florida street address (P.0	. Wilson
Nam 2425 Tamiami To Florida street address (P.0	Wilson ail N Suite 211

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	John R. Thodos
	3/60 Fort Charles Drive
	Naples Florida 34102
MGR	Peggy A. Thodos
	3160 Fort Charles Drive
	Naples Florida 34102
	•
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
www.cocosa(y)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
Couler provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1
SIGNATURE	
	Madoo
- plus	TUVADO : =
- Jun Ry	i une
Signature of a member or an a	
Signature of a member or an a This document is executed in accordance with any faise unformation submitted in a document is as provided for in \$ 817.155.	
as provided for in \$.817,155, F.S.	section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon
John	settion 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that to the Department of State constitutes a third degree, felony. R. Thodos or printed name of signee

•